Pictures for illustration purpose only      rev 2.4.10
Specifications TLCYS3R10D40AWH
Model No.
Power (W) ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLCYS3R10D40AWH
AC 120-277V, 50/60Hz
>0.9
Dimmable 0-10V
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP65
Aluminum
Glass
N/A
±Ø 78 x 178 mm
Product size (inch) ±Ø 3" x 7"
Operating humidity
Operating temperature
10% - 90%
-40°C ~ 45°C
Lumen maintenance >75% at 100 000 hours
90 lm/W
6 W / 8 W / 10 W
Product description:
 • Cylindrical luminaire.
 • Selectable CCT and power.
 • Choice of 25° or 60° lens option.
 • Installation: on the surface or suspended on cord or
  tube.
 • Tool-less twist-off cap.
Applications:
  Commercial or residential indoor lighting.
Mechanical specifications
Electrical specifications
Optional accessories
TLCYS3R10D40AWH         IP65
TLCY3R25
25° lens 60° lens
TLCY3R60
Tube for suspended mount
TLCY1PSWH
Ø145mm/6"
Ø145mm/6"
Ø78mm/3"Ø78mm/3" Ø78mm/3"
22mm/0.87"
Ø145mm/6"
22mm/0.87"
17
8m
m
/7
"
15
6m
m
/6
.1
4"
15
6m
m
/6
.1
4"
12
70
m
m
/5
0"
12
30
m
m
/4
8.
43
"
Surface Suspended on tubeSuspended on cord
Light Output  ± 3%
6W: 540 lm        8W: 720 lm
10W: 900 lm
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
40°
>90
Photometric specifications